L igh t ing So lu t ions tha t Ca re fo r t he Env i ronmen t
The lighting information provided on this drawing is for planning purposes only. The
specified product manufacturer must be contacted for a comprehensive design and limited
warranty information prior to product procurement. Emergency and Escape Lighting (not
shown) is to be installed and compliant with BS5266-1 and The Regulatory Reform (Fire
Safety) Order 2005 respectively.
410
170

Colour Grey
-
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 0.005 %
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 0.005 %
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 0.005 %
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 0.005 %
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB 0.005 %
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ 0.005 %
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P -
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 -
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG -
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 -
Approval and Application
Luma gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2021, June 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO IK09
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 IK09
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 IK09
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO IK09
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB IK09
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ IK09
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P IK10
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 IK09
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG IK09
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 IK09
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 No
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 No
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO Yes
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 No
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 No
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 No
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB No
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ No
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P No
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 No
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG Yes
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 No

5Product family leaflet, 2021, June 9 data subject to change
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP702
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP703
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP703
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP704
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP704
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB BGP704
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ BGP705
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P BGP701
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 BGP701
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG BGP701
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 BGP701
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740
DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7
4000 K >70 5400 lm
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740
DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7
4000 K >70 3600 lm
05968900 BGP702 LW10
LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
3000 K >80 4500 lm
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740
DM50 GF SRT SRB 60
4000 K >70 10800 lm
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610
DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7
1000 K >60 4482 lm
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740
DM50 GF SRT SRB 60
4000 K >70 12740 lm
05976400 BGP704 LW10
LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
3000 K >80 10920 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740
DM11 GF EZR SRB
4000 K >70 12740 lm
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740
DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/
4000 K >70 13500 lm
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740
DM11 FG GR 42/60P
4000 K >70 728 lm
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740
DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6
4000 K >70 3600 lm
10585000 BGP701 LW10
LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO-DG
3000 K >80 4500 lm
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II
DM11 GF EZR SRB 4
4000 K >70 3185 lm
Luma gen2
© 2021 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any
quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their
respective owners.
2021, June 9 - data subject to change
FWC LED
BWC120 LED18-/830 PSU II WH
SECURITY LED 120 - LED module 1800 lm - Power supply unit

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Piazza II LED
PIAZZA II LED 1690-840 HF ANT LED 2,8 96666256
PIAZZA II LED 1690-840 HF P ANT LED 2,8 96666259
PIAZZA II LED 2700-840 HF ANT LED 2,8 96666261
PIAZZA II LED 2700-840 HF P ANT LED 2,8 96666264
Piazza II LED, emergency
PIAZZA II LED 1690-840 HF E3 ANT LED 3,1 96666257
PIAZZA II LED 1690-840 HF E3TX ANT LED 3,1 96666258
PIAZZA II LED 2700-840 HF E3 ANT LED 3,1 96666262
PIAZZA II LED 2700-840 HF E3TX ANT LED 3,1 96666263
Piazza II LED, dimmable
PIAZZA II LED 1690-840 HFI-X EC ANT LED 2,8 96666260
PIAZZA II LED 2700-840 HFI-X EC ANT LED 2,8 96666265